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2016 FINA OWS Grand Prix 
final event 

Sunday 4th, September 
   

51st edition  

  
 

COMBINED RESULTS 

 

CAPRI-NAPOLI - ITA 
FINA OWS GRAND PRIX #3 

2016 - September, 4  
 

28 swimmers - 13 Countries 
16 men & 12 women 

(Arg –Bra -Cro –Cze –Ecu –Fra –Ger –Ita –Mkd -Ned -Rus –Syr -Ven) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Position Swimmer Nation Time Men Women 
1 Evgenij Pop Acev Macedonia 6.17.04 1st  

2 Damian Blaum Argentina 6.17.19 1nd  

3 Bertrand Venturi Italy 6.25.49 3rd  

4 Marcel Schouten Netherland 6.28.22 4th  

5 Matheus Evangelista Brazil 6.28.54 5th  

6 Edoardo Stochino Italy 6.29.26 6th  

7 Tomi Stefanovski Macedonia 6.31.16 7th  

8 Gabriele Maria Mento Italy 6.46.15 8th  

9 Pilar Geijo Argentina 6.46.34  1st 

10 Olga Kozydub Russia 6.47.37  2nd 

11 Ilaria Raimondi Italy 6.50.04  3rd 

12 Alexander Ilievski Macedonia 6.52.46 8th  

13 Mohamed Saleh Syria 6.57.47 9th  

14 Anna Mankevich Russia 6.57.48  4th 

15 Daria Kulik Russia 6.58.00  5nd 

16 Silvie Rybarova Czech Rep 6.58.08  6th 

17 Aquiles Balaudo Argentina 7.11.02 10th  

18 Simon Pistor Germany 7.16.53 11th  

19 Vicenia Navarro Venezuela 7.37.43  7th 

20 Dina Levacic Croatia 7.40.01  8th 

21 Vanesa Garcia Argentina 7.55.36  9th 

22 Elena Lionello Italy 7.56.32  10th 

23 Victoria Mori Argentina 8.03.58  11th 

 Fernando Ciaramella Argentina OTL   

 Santiago Enderica  Ecuador DNS   

 Simone Ercoli Italy DNF   

 Francesco Bianchi Italy DNF   

 Daira Marin Argentina DNF   
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2016 FINA OWS Grand Prix 
final event 

Sunday 4th, September 
   

51st edition  

 
 
 
 

MEN RESULTS 
CAPRI-NAPOLI - ITA 

FINA OWS GRAND PRIX #3 
2016 - September, 4  

 
16 swimmers – 8 Countries 

( Arg –Bra –Ecu -Fra –Ger –Ita –Mkd -Ned -Syr) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Position Swimmer Nation Time 
1 Evgenij Pop Acev Macedonia 6.17.04 

2 Damian Blaum Argentina 6.17.19 

3 Bertrand Venturi Italy 6.25.49 

4 Marcel Schouten Netherland 6.28.22 

5 Matheus Evangelista Brazil 6.28.54 

6 Edoardo Stochino Italy 6.29.26 

7 Tomi Stefanovski Macedonia 6.31.16 

8 Gabriele Maria Mento Italy 6.46.15 

9 Alexander Ilievski Macedonia 6.52.46 

10 Mohamed Saleh Syria 6.57.47 

11 Aquiles Balaudo Argentina 7.11.02 

12 Simon Pistor Germany 7.16.53 

 Fernando Ciaramella Argentina OTL 

 Santiago Enderica  Ecuador DNS 

 Simone Ercoli Italy DNF 

 Francesco Bianchi Italy DNF 
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2016 FINA OWS Grand Prix 
final event 

Sunday 4th, September 
   

51st edition  

 

 

 

WOMEN RESULTS 
CAPRI-NAPOLI - ITA 

FINA OWS GRAND PRIX #3 
2016 - September, 4  

 
12 swimmers – 6 Countries 

( Arg –Cro -Cze –Ita –Rus -Ven) 
 
 
 

Position Swimmer Nation Time 
1 Pilar Geijo Argentina 6.46.34 

2 Olga Kozydub Russia 6.47.37 

3 Ilaria Raimondi Italy 6.50.04 

4 Anna Mankevich Russia 6.57.48 

5 Daria Kulik Russia 6.58.00 

6 Silvie Rybarova Czech Rep 6.58.08 

19 Vicenia Navarro Venezuela 7.37.43 

20 Dina Levacic Croatia 7.40.01 

21 Vanesa Garcia Argentina 7.55.36 

22 Elena Lionello Italy 7.56.32 

23 Victoria Mori Argentina 8.03.58 

 Daira Marin Argentina DNF 


